
GGD

Dienst Gez

GGD Amst

GGD Brabsz

GGD Drent

GGD Flevo

GGD Fryslé

GGD Gelde

GGD Gelde

GGD Gooi

GGD Groni

GGD Haag

GGD Hart

GGD Hollal

GGD Holla

GGD Ussell

GGD Kenn:

GGD Limb

GGD Noort

GGD Regio

GGD regio

GGD Rotte

GGD West

GGD Zaans

GGD Zeela

GGD Zuid |

Total

aantal meldingen binngen ontv :e_meldingmeldingen_binnen_dag

212

353

220

79

160

920

170

133

49

93

375

331

268

139

132

109

157

173

262

397

549

198

79

55

152

4942

217

350

208

78

143

85

161

131

38

64

360

322

262

126

130

97

128

169

175

392

477

183

77

51

133

4557

174

190

137

64

95

53

81

91

25

16

267

206

210

107

136

287

230

99.1

95.2

94.5

98.7

85.4

94.4

94.7

98.5

77.6

68.8

96

97.3

97.8

90.6

98.5

89

81.5

97.7

66.8

98.7

86.9

92.4

97.5

92.7

87.5

92.2

79.5

53.8

62.3

81

59.4

58.9

47.6

68.4

51

17.2

712

62.2

78.4

62.6

81.1

70.6

42.7

78.6

17.2

23

41.9

49.5

97.5

76.4

53

58.1

959728


